Pattern of Shareholding

As of June 30, 2025

No. of Shareholders

Shareholdings’Slab

Total Shares Held

2426
2539
2054
5261
2390
1078
720
564
385
245
217
135
308
115
94
70
72
73
52
32
37
38
179
46
32
27
27
29
16
14
17
13
35
13
17
13
12

- O

w
Q000D RAN—_220OO0 ©O®CO©

1

101
501
1001
5001
10001
15001
20001
25001
30001
35001
40001
45001
50001
55001
60001
65001
70001
75001
80001
85001
90001
95001
100001
105001
110001
115001
120001
125001
130001
135001
140001
145001
150001
155001
160001
165001
170001
175001
180001
185001
190001
195001
200001
205001
210001
215001
220001
225001
230001
235001
240001
245001
250001
255001

To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To

100
500
1000
5000
10000
15000
20000
25000
30000
35000
40000
45000
50000
55000
60000
65000
70000
75000
80000
85000
90000
95000
100000
105000
110000
115000
120000
125000
130000
135000
140000
145000
150000
155000
160000
165000
170000
175000
180000
185000
190000
195000
200000
205000
210000
215000
220000
225000
230000
235000
240000
245000
250000
255000
260000

68,756
962,226
1,839,355
15,094,068
18,896,684
13,703,911
13,185,977
13,088,950
10,967,782
8,045,845
8,333,322
5,796,918
15,140,883
6,100,467
5,480,325
4,404,057
4,919,220
5,352,702
4,063,306
2,652,130
3,262,700
3,634,522
17,845,608
4,722,411
3,467,635
3,055,078
3,187,153
3,594,612
2,052,932
1,861,137
2,344,760
1,852,747
5,224,508
1,980,749
2,689,225
2,121,410
2,014,533
1,563,831
1,429,404
1,462,858
1,131,200
1,738,465
10,180,750
2,222,982
1,457,370
852,500
1,089,515
1,342,715
912,815
1,393,626
1,191,844
1,940,565
7,737,874
2,021,217
1,293,666



No. of Shareholders

Shareholdings’Slab

Total Shares Held

W_a2a N2, O0ON_2A 22202 W AN DRO 22NN, 2O 2P0 OPRWNN_L,P,OOLPWWONN L, 2CWWNOWNWOIO O W

260001
265001
270001
275001
280001
285001
290001
295001
300001
305001
315001
320001
325001
330001
335001
345001
350001
355001
360001
370001
375001
385001
395001
405001
410001
415001
420001
430001
445001
455001
460001
465001
475001
480001
485001
490001
495001
500001
505001
515001
525001
530001
535001
545001
550001
560001
570001
580001
595001
600001
605001
610001
620001
645001

To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To

265000
270000
275000
280000
285000
290000
295000
300000
305000
310000
320000
325000
330000
335000
340000
350000
355000
360000
365000
375000
380000
390000
400000
410000
415000
420000
425000
435000
450000
460000
465000
470000
480000
485000
490000
495000
500000
505000
510000
520000
530000
535000
540000
550000
555000
565000
575000
585000
600000
605000
610000
615000
625000
650000

782,500
1,603,795
2,185,010
1,390,757

847,124

576,140

878,315
5,694,482
2,109,101

922,258

952,845

322,068

330,000

668,500

678,000
2,096,000
1,057,400
1,075,731

360,757
2,239,360

378,614

773,048
6,793,158
1,217,859
1,656,695
1,254,000
2,120,180

430,880
2,250,000

456,449

461,500

932,979

955,174

961,098

490,000

493,604
9,997,561
2,011,237

507,000
1,036,575

526,252
1,596,500

538,000
2,750,000

551,669

561,588

575,000
1,165,051
2,999,000

605,000
1,216,500

614,500

625,000
1,946,513



Pattern of Shareholding

As of June 30, 2025

No. of Shareholders

Shareholdings’Slab

Total Shares Held

AR ma W r A a NN, A O N A A A A AW a N, a NN, NN WD, WA N, aaaapnNnpNN

660001
665001
670001
680001
690001
695001
700001
720001
735001
740001
745001
760001
795001
805001
810001
850001
870001
875001
890001
895001
900001
910001
915001
925001
935001
940001
945001
960001
970001
980001
985001
995001
1005001
1010001
1030001
1045001
1055001
1065001
1075001
1095001
1145001
1175001
1185001
1245001
1260001
1265001
1295001
1305001
1340001
1345001
1360001
1370001
1375001
1395001

To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To

665000
670000
675000
685000
695000
700000
705000
725000
740000
745000
750000
765000
800000
810000
815000
855000
875000
880000
895000
900000
905000
915000
920000
930000
940000
945000
950000
965000
975000
985000
990000
1000000
1010000
1015000
1035000
1050000
1060000
1070000
1080000
1100000
1150000
1180000
1190000
1250000
1265000
1270000
1300000
1310000
1345000
1350000
1365000
1375000
1380000
1400000

1,326,417
1,340,000
1,350,000
682,346
690,270
700,000
701,156
725,000
739,500
742,000
1,494,996
760,990
2,399,000
806,000
2,439,000
1,701,656
875,000
1,758,000
891,102
900,000
901,438
1,822,000
918,000
929,316
936,500
943,000
2,846,500
965,000
972,778
980,429
990,000
11,000,000
4,036,926
1,010,500
1,034,500
1,045,870
1,055,845
1,070,000
1,078,852
2,197,000
1,150,000
1,180,000
1,188,500
1,250,000
1,263,000
1,266,500
1,300,000
1,308,500
1,343,180
4,050,000
1,361,000
1,373,247
1,378,955
5,599,000



No. of Shareholders Shareholdings’Slab Total Shares Held

1 1410001 To 1415000 1,412,606
1 1430001 To 1435000 1,432,915
1 1450001 To 1455000 1,450,001
1 1455001 To 1460000 1,460,000
1 1470001 To 1475000 1,475,000
6 1495001 To 1500000 9,000,000
1 1575001 To 1580000 1,577,500
1 1595001 To 1600000 1,600,000
1 1765001 To 1770000 1,769,284
1 1795001 To 1800000 1,796,000
1 1805001 To 1810000 1,810,000
1 1810001 To 1815000 1,810,550
1 1860001 To 1865000 1,864,297
1 1900001 To 1905000 1,902,000
1 1945001 To 1950000 1,950,000
1 1990001 To 1995000 1,990,500
1 2000001 To 2005000 2,001,911
1 2075001 To 2080000 2,080,000
1 2095001 To 2100000 2,100,000
1 2165001 To 2170000 2,166,500
1 2180001 To 2185000 2,182,777
1 2245001 To 2250000 2,250,000
1 2250001 To 2255000 2,253,000
2 2285001 To 2290000 4,574,500
1 2290001 To 2295000 2,293,714
2 2295001 To 2300000 4,600,000
1 2330001 To 2335000 2,331,733
1 2340001 To 2345000 2,345,000
1 2395001 To 2400000 2,399,242
1 2430001 To 2435000 2,432,986
1 2640001 To 2645000 2,640,920
1 2675001 To 2680000 2,679,932
1 2700001 To 2705000 2,704,995
1 2895001 To 2900000 2,900,000
2 2995001 To 3000000 6,000,000
1 3035001 To 3040000 3,040,000
1 3290001 To 3295000 3,295,000
1 3345001 To 3350000 3,350,000
1 3825001 To 3830000 3,829,991
1 3920001 To 3925000 3,922,000
1 5285001 To 5290000 5,290,000
1 5370001 To 5375000 5,375,000
1 5695001 To 5700000 5,700,000
1 7580001 To 7585000 7,584,535
1 7640001 To 7645000 7,644,649
1 9650001 To 9655000 9,652,500
1 12450001 To 12455000 12,455,000
1 17980001 To 17985000 17,981,755
1 56240001 To 56245000 56,242,020
1 60590001 To 60595000 60,593,520
1 61230001 To 61235000 61,231,275
1 96935001 To 96940000 96,936,423
1 134535001 To 134540000 134,536,438
1 773335001 To 773340000 773,335,906
19927 1,786,092,772




