

Pattern of Shareholding

As of June 30, 2025

No. of Shareholders	Shareholdings' Slab		Total Shares Held	
2426	1	To	100	68,756
2539	101	To	500	962,226
2054	501	To	1000	1,839,355
5261	1001	To	5000	15,094,068
2390	5001	To	10000	18,896,684
1078	10001	To	15000	13,703,911
720	15001	To	20000	13,185,977
564	20001	To	25000	13,088,950
385	25001	To	30000	10,967,782
245	30001	To	35000	8,045,845
217	35001	To	40000	8,333,322
135	40001	To	45000	5,796,918
308	45001	To	50000	15,140,883
115	50001	To	55000	6,100,467
94	55001	To	60000	5,480,325
70	60001	To	65000	4,404,057
72	65001	To	70000	4,919,220
73	70001	To	75000	5,352,702
52	75001	To	80000	4,063,306
32	80001	To	85000	2,652,130
37	85001	To	90000	3,262,700
38	90001	To	95000	3,534,522
179	95001	To	100000	17,845,608
46	100001	To	105000	4,722,411
32	105001	To	110000	3,467,635
27	110001	To	115000	3,055,078
27	115001	To	120000	3,187,153
29	120001	To	125000	3,594,612
16	125001	To	130000	2,052,932
14	130001	To	135000	1,861,137
17	135001	To	140000	2,344,760
13	140001	To	145000	1,852,747
35	145001	To	150000	5,224,508
13	150001	To	155000	1,980,749
17	155001	To	160000	2,689,225
13	160001	To	165000	2,121,410
12	165001	To	170000	2,014,533
9	170001	To	175000	1,563,831
8	175001	To	180000	1,429,404
8	180001	To	185000	1,462,858
6	185001	To	190000	1,131,200
9	190001	To	195000	1,738,465
51	195001	To	200000	10,180,750
11	200001	To	205000	2,222,982
7	205001	To	210000	1,457,370
4	210001	To	215000	852,500
5	215001	To	220000	1,089,515
6	220001	To	225000	1,342,715
4	225001	To	230000	912,815
6	230001	To	235000	1,393,626
5	235001	To	240000	1,191,844
8	240001	To	245000	1,940,565
31	245001	To	250000	7,737,874
8	250001	To	255000	2,021,217
5	255001	To	260000	1,293,666

No. of Shareholders	Shareholdings' Slab		Total Shares Held	
3	260001	To	265000	782,500
6	265001	To	270000	1,603,795
8	270001	To	275000	2,185,010
5	275001	To	280000	1,390,757
3	280001	To	285000	847,124
2	285001	To	290000	576,140
3	290001	To	295000	878,315
19	295001	To	300000	5,694,482
7	300001	To	305000	2,109,101
3	305001	To	310000	922,258
3	315001	To	320000	952,845
1	320001	To	325000	322,068
1	325001	To	330000	330,000
2	330001	To	335000	668,500
2	335001	To	340000	678,000
6	345001	To	350000	2,096,000
3	350001	To	355000	1,057,400
3	355001	To	360000	1,075,731
1	360001	To	365000	360,757
6	370001	To	375000	2,239,360
1	375001	To	380000	378,614
2	385001	To	390000	773,048
17	395001	To	400000	6,793,158
3	405001	To	410000	1,217,859
4	410001	To	415000	1,656,695
3	415001	To	420000	1,254,000
5	420001	To	425000	2,120,180
1	430001	To	435000	430,880
5	445001	To	450000	2,250,000
1	455001	To	460000	456,449
1	460001	To	465000	461,500
2	465001	To	470000	932,979
2	475001	To	480000	955,174
2	480001	To	485000	961,098
1	485001	To	490000	490,000
1	490001	To	495000	493,604
20	495001	To	500000	9,997,561
4	500001	To	505000	2,011,237
1	505001	To	510000	507,000
2	515001	To	520000	1,036,575
1	525001	To	530000	526,252
3	530001	To	535000	1,596,500
1	535001	To	540000	538,000
5	545001	To	550000	2,750,000
1	550001	To	555000	551,669
1	560001	To	565000	561,588
1	570001	To	575000	575,000
2	580001	To	585000	1,165,051
5	595001	To	600000	2,999,000
1	600001	To	605000	605,000
2	605001	To	610000	1,216,500
1	610001	To	615000	614,500
1	620001	To	625000	625,000
3	645001	To	650000	1,946,513

Pattern of Shareholding

As of June 30, 2025

No. of Shareholders	Shareholdings' Slab			Total Shares Held
2	660001	To	665000	1,326,417
2	665001	To	670000	1,340,000
2	670001	To	675000	1,350,000
1	680001	To	685000	682,346
1	690001	To	695000	690,270
1	695001	To	700000	700,000
1	700001	To	705000	701,156
1	720001	To	725000	725,000
1	735001	To	740000	739,500
1	740001	To	745000	742,000
2	745001	To	750000	1,494,996
1	760001	To	765000	760,990
3	795001	To	800000	2,399,000
1	805001	To	810000	806,000
3	810001	To	815000	2,439,000
2	850001	To	855000	1,701,656
1	870001	To	875000	875,000
2	875001	To	880000	1,758,000
1	890001	To	895000	891,102
1	895001	To	900000	900,000
1	900001	To	905000	901,438
2	910001	To	915000	1,822,000
1	915001	To	920000	918,000
1	925001	To	930000	929,316
1	935001	To	940000	936,500
1	940001	To	945000	943,000
3	945001	To	950000	2,846,500
1	960001	To	965000	965,000
1	970001	To	975000	972,778
1	980001	To	985000	980,429
1	985001	To	990000	990,000
11	995001	To	1000000	11,000,000
4	1005001	To	1010000	4,036,926
1	1010001	To	1015000	1,010,500
1	1030001	To	1035000	1,034,500
1	1045001	To	1050000	1,045,870
1	1055001	To	1060000	1,055,845
1	1065001	To	1070000	1,070,000
1	1075001	To	1080000	1,078,852
2	1095001	To	1100000	2,197,000
1	1145001	To	1150000	1,150,000
1	1175001	To	1180000	1,180,000
1	1185001	To	1190000	1,188,500
1	1245001	To	1250000	1,250,000
1	1260001	To	1265000	1,263,000
1	1265001	To	1270000	1,266,500
1	1295001	To	1300000	1,300,000
1	1305001	To	1310000	1,308,500
1	1340001	To	1345000	1,343,180
3	1345001	To	1350000	4,050,000
1	1360001	To	1365000	1,361,000
1	1370001	To	1375000	1,373,247
1	1375001	To	1380000	1,378,955
4	1395001	To	1400000	5,599,000

No. of Shareholders	Shareholdings' Slab		Total Shares Held	
1	1410001	To	1415000	1,412,606
1	1430001	To	1435000	1,432,915
1	1450001	To	1455000	1,450,001
1	1455001	To	1460000	1,460,000
1	1470001	To	1475000	1,475,000
6	1495001	To	1500000	9,000,000
1	1575001	To	1580000	1,577,500
1	1595001	To	1600000	1,600,000
1	1765001	To	1770000	1,769,284
1	1795001	To	1800000	1,796,000
1	1805001	To	1810000	1,810,000
1	1810001	To	1815000	1,810,550
1	1860001	To	1865000	1,864,297
1	1900001	To	1905000	1,902,000
1	1945001	To	1950000	1,950,000
1	1990001	To	1995000	1,990,500
1	2000001	To	2005000	2,001,911
1	2075001	To	2080000	2,080,000
1	2095001	To	2100000	2,100,000
1	2165001	To	2170000	2,166,500
1	2180001	To	2185000	2,182,777
1	2245001	To	2250000	2,250,000
1	2250001	To	2255000	2,253,000
2	2285001	To	2290000	4,574,500
1	2290001	To	2295000	2,293,714
2	2295001	To	2300000	4,600,000
1	2330001	To	2335000	2,331,733
1	2340001	To	2345000	2,345,000
1	2395001	To	2400000	2,399,242
1	2430001	To	2435000	2,432,986
1	2640001	To	2645000	2,640,920
1	2675001	To	2680000	2,679,932
1	2700001	To	2705000	2,704,995
1	2895001	To	2900000	2,900,000
2	2995001	To	3000000	6,000,000
1	3035001	To	3040000	3,040,000
1	3290001	To	3295000	3,295,000
1	3345001	To	3350000	3,350,000
1	3825001	To	3830000	3,829,991
1	3920001	To	3925000	3,922,000
1	5285001	To	5290000	5,290,000
1	5370001	To	5375000	5,375,000
1	5695001	To	5700000	5,700,000
1	7580001	To	7585000	7,584,535
1	7640001	To	7645000	7,644,649
1	9650001	To	9655000	9,652,500
1	12450001	To	12455000	12,455,000
1	17980001	To	17985000	17,981,755
1	56240001	To	56245000	56,242,020
1	60590001	To	60595000	60,593,520
1	61230001	To	61235000	61,231,275
1	96935001	To	96940000	96,936,423
1	134535001	To	134540000	134,536,438
1	773335001	To	773340000	773,335,906
19927				1,786,092,772